
2014 EHF "Rinck" Convention Open Master Coach and Licensing Course 
2nd Module
16 ‐ 21 June 2014 in Balatonföldvar / HUN

Participants:

1 AUT Jörg Sibral joerg@sibral.at

2 AUT Simona Spiridon simonahypo@yahoo.com

3 EST Marko  Koks marko@viljandihc.ee

4 EST Kalmer  Musting  kalmermusting1964@hot.ee 

5 GBR Constantin Iolia fitability2012@gmail.com

6 GBR Ambroise  Salaün ambroise.salaun@lionssports.co.uk 

7 GER Alexander Koke alexander.koke@gmx.de 

8 ISL Alfred Gislason alliogkara@t‐online.de

9 ISR Shahar Haber s_h_s@walla.co.il

10 ITA Michael Niederwieser michael.niederwieser@sparkasse.it; micha.puspi@gmail.com

11 ITA Marco Trespidi pallamano@libero.it

12 MKD Stefche Alushovski salusovski@macedoniahandball.com.mk

13 MKD Danilo Brestovac salusovski@macedoniahandball.com.mk

14 MKD Ivica Obrvan ivica.obrvan@gmail.com

15 NED Alex Curescu alexac@tele2.nl

16 NED Rene Romeijn rromeijn@sportservicehaarlemmermeer.nl 

17 NED Mark Schmetz schmetz11@hotmail.com

18 POR Antonio Lopes antonio.m.lopes@gmail.com

19 POR Maria Eugenia da Costa Semedo maryjanesemedo@hotmail.com

20 ROU Emil Vlad Caba vlad.caba@gmail.com

21 ROU Stefan Constantin stefan.constantin68@yahoo.com

22 ROU Maximilian Gavrila  maximilian.gavrila@yahoo.com

23 ROU Aihan Omer omer_aihan@yahoo.com

24 ROU Mihaila  Ovidiu Mihai cocomihaila@yahoo.com 

25 ROU Mariana Tirca csmrulmentul@yahoo.com

26 ROU Florin Cristian Vasiliu vasiliu_florin2007@yahoo.com

27 ROU Eliodor Voica eliodorv@yahoo.fr 

28 SRB Dragan Djukic yuhandball@yahoo.com 

29 SUI Peter Bachmann puc.bachmann@bluewin.ch 

30 SVK Miriam  Pupalova miriampupa@yahoo.com 

Guests:

1 GEO Levan Gelashvili lev_gel@yahoo.com ; gelashvili@geohandball.ge

2 HUN Roland Nemes nemesroland@hotmail.com

4 JPN Toyoki  Takahashi toyoki0906@hotmail.co.jp

5 QAT Ahmed  Helal   helal5566@gmail.com; helal7@hotmail.com


